
ACTRA Sprint Regatta Saturday, 27 March 2010

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 1 Mixed Group A,B,C Double Scull Final

1 01.01 Black Mountain (Nermutova,Trowell) 2  2:52.16   0.00  +0.00
2 01.04 Radford College (Wodzinski,Williams) 1  2:55.16   3.00  +3.00
3 01.02 Black Mountain 1 (Nash,Gasson) 4  3:02.16   7.00 +10.00

01.05 Radford College (Salmon Krone,Salmon Krone) 3 DID NOT START
01.03 Black Mountain 2 (Gasson,Geier) 5 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 2 Womens Group A,B,C Single Scull Final

1 03.05 Capital Lakes 2 (Gemma Cross) 2  3:21.70   0.00  +0.00
2 03.04 Capital Lakes 1 (Tameka Collins) 4  3:23.49   1.79  +1.79
3 03.06 Capital Lakes 3 (Sally Sharp) 1  3:25.29   1.80  +3.59
4 03.07 Capital Lakes 4 (Jane Weber) 3  3:26.24   0.95  +4.54

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 3 Mixed Group D,E Double Scull Division 3

1 10.09 Radford College (Easthope,Easthope) 2  2:07.93   0.00  +0.00
2 10.10 Radford College (McDonald,Arkell) 1  2:09.32   1.39  +1.39

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 4 Mixed Group D,E Coxed Quad Division 1

1 04.13 Radford College (Chen,Rentsch,Brooks,Li,c:Mason) 1  1:57.53   0.00  +0.00
2 04.05 Daramalan (Conolan,Sutherland,Dwyer,McAlister,c:Freebody) 4  2:04.25   6.72  +6.72
3 04.12 Radford College (Roden,Tulip,Waddington,Simpson,c:Letcher) 3  2:09.74   5.49 +12.21

04.07 Daramalan (Sullivan,Hoitink,Mohrwinkel,Purcell,c:Baker) 2 DID NOT START
04.14 Radford College (Easthope,Easthope,Cullen-Magor,Jones,c:Seberry) 5 DID NOT START
04.08 Daramalan (Michelin-Beard,Brunato,Mornement,Hall,c:McLoughlan) 6 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 5 Mixed Group D,E Coxed Quad Division 2

1 04.03 Black Mountain 2 (Singleton,Howard,Gordon,Hughes,c:Abercromby) 2  2:00.72   0.00  +0.00
2 04.06 Daramalan (Vernon,Turner,Hirst,McKnight,c:Mackenzie) 5  2:22.13  21.41 +21.41
3 04.09 Daramalan (Graf,Winch,Swinfield,Tickle,c:Brotchie) 1  2:51.82  29.69 +51.10

04.11 Radford College (Anderson,Stuchbery,Elvin,Payoe,c:Reynolds) 3 SCRATCHED
04.02 Black Mountain 1 (Pang,Mann,Kinsella,McMahon,c:Lawrence) 4 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 6 Mixed Group D,E Coxed Quad Division 3

1 04.10 ANU/Daramalan (Verho,Collis,McGrath,Kennedy,c:Watkins) 2  1:57.55   0.00  +0.00
2 04.16 Radford College 129 (Gordon,Hitches,Bowen,Gordon,c:Overy) 5  2:05.61   8.06  +8.06
3 04.15 Radford College (Arkell,Barnsley,Xu,Mount,c:Mason) 3  2:10.19   4.58 +12.64
4 04.04 Canberra (O'Connor,Carter,Wightman,Nielsen,c:Small) 4  2:11.89   1.70 +14.34

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 7 Womens Group D,E Double Scull Division 1

1 06.05 Canberra (Linacre,Wellman) 2  1:58.95   0.00  +0.00
2 06.06 Canberra (Charlton,Goddard) 5  1:59.42   0.47  +0.47
3 06.07 Capital Lakes 1 (Cross,Collins) 4  2:07.81   8.39  +8.86
4 06.12 Daramalan (McNamara,Whitney) 3  2:12.25   4.44 +13.30
5 06.11 Daramalan (Scarlett,Cartwright) 1  2:29.97  17.72 +31.02

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 8 Womens Group D,E Double Scull Division 2

1 06.04 ANU/Black Mountain (Poels,Ellacott) 5  2:06.12   0.00  +0.00
2 06.08 Capital Lakes 2 (Weber,Sharp) 3  2:07.87   1.75  +1.75
3 06.13 Daramalan (Conolan,Connors) 4  2:10.48   2.61  +4.36
4 06.02 Black Mountain 1 (O'Kelly,Pender) 2  2:17.49   7.01 +11.37

06.03 Black Mountain 2 (Pang,Mann) 1 DID NOT START
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Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 9 Womens Group D,E Double Scull Division 3

1 06.09 Capital Lakes 3 (Littleton,Blackwell) 2  2:01.95   0.00  +0.00
2 06.14 Daramalan (Coble-Smith,Coghlan) 5  2:16.44  14.49 +14.49

06.01 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Gollan,Smith) 3 SCRATCHED
06.10 Daramalan (Larkin,Jarvis) 4 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 10 Mens Group D,E Single Scull Final

1 07.07 Black Mountain 6 (Stephen Trowell) 7  1:55.31   0.00  +0.00
2 07.02 Black Mountain 2 (David Nash) 4  1:59.78   4.47  +4.47
3 07.01 Black Mountain 1 (Geoff Ellacott) 5  2:02.11   2.33  +6.80
4 07.03 Black Mountain 3 (Leigh Gordon) 3  2:06.58   4.47 +11.27
5 07.05 Canberra (Tony Benfer) 1  2:08.76   2.18 +13.45
6 07.04 Black Mountain 4 (Vince McMahon) 2  2:14.88   6.12 +19.57

07.06 Black Mountain 5 (John Gasson) 6 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 11 Womens Group D,E Single Scull Final

1 09.04 Daramalan (Jessica Freebody) 3  2:31.05   0.00  +0.00
2 09.05 Daramalan (Eleanore Brotchie) 5  2:47.97  16.92 +16.92

09.03 Daramalan (Madelaine Thomas) 1 DID NOT START
09.01 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Victoria Reardon) 2 SCRATCHED
09.02 Black Mountain (Yvonne Poels) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 12 Mixed Group D,E Double Scull Division 2

1 10.01 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Hamilton,Harbison) 4  1:50.50   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 Black Mountain 1 (Leitch,Nash) 3  1:51.81   1.31  +1.31
3 10.06 Capital Lakes 2 (Yaxley,Jahnke) 1  2:01.28   9.47 +10.78
4 10.05 Capital Lakes 1 (Bolger,Littleton) 5  2:03.62   2.34 +13.12

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 13 Mixed Group D,E Double Scull Division 1

1 10.04 Black Mountain 3 (Poels,Ellacott) 2  1:58.57   0.00  +0.00
2 10.07 Radford College (Cameron,Cameron) 5  1:58.99   0.42  +0.42
3 10.08 Radford College (Davies,Davis) 1  2:41.32  42.33 +42.75

10.03 Black Mountain 2 (Howard,Gordon) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 14 Mixed Group A,B,C Coxless Quad Final

1 12.02 Aust Defence Force Acad… (Reece,Rawlinson,Marshall,Hudson,c:Horman) 4  2:37.27   0.00  +0.00
2 12.03 Capital Lakes (Cross,Collins,Weber,Sharp) 3  2:58.22  20.95 +20.95
3 12.04 Capital Lakes 2 (Littleton,Smith,Bolger,Blackwell) 2  3:01.75   3.53 +24.48

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 15 Mixed Group D,E Eight Final

1
05.01 Aust Defence Force Acad…
(Bach,Brown,Hamilton,Harbison,Ng,Rawlinson,Reece,Jackson,c:Horman) 3  1:50.41   0.00  +0.00

2
05.03 Daramalan
(Conolan,Kennedy,Mornement,Graf,Conolan,Jarvis,Whitney,Tickle,c:Michelin-Beard) 2  2:00.54  10.13 +10.13

3
05.02 Daramalan
(Connors,Larkin,Graves,Glare,Holdsworth,Beardsley,Fleeton,Kell,c:McNamara) 4  2:20.12  19.58 +29.71

4
05.04 ANU
(Watkins,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,Watkins,c:Watkins) 1  2:23.23   3.11 +32.82

5
05.05 ANU
(Northam,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,TBA,Northam,c:Northam) 5  2:25.18   1.95 +34.77


